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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 29 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
10.11.2024 - 16:07 Results
Meet Records 1:47.56 YANCHEV, Yordan BUL Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-16 year 1:47.56 YANCHEV, Yordan BUL Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 1:48.21 JOVANOVIC, Djordje SRB Skopje 14.11.2021
Meet Records, 11-12 year 2:11.02 STOJANOV, Pavle SRB Skopje 14.11.2021

Limit : 2:50.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2014 and younger

1. BAJCETIC, Rastko 14 Budvanska  Rivijera 2:46.06 214
25m: 17.77 17.77 75m: 1:00.57 21.69 125m: 1:43.52 21.26 175m: 2:26.31 21.30
50m: 38.88 21.11 100m: 1:22.26 21.69 150m: 2:05.01 21.49 200m: 2:46.06 19.75

D - 2012 - 2013

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:18.71 367
25m: 14.77 14.77 75m: 49.00 17.46 125m: 1:24.73 17.78 175m: 2:01.24 18.11
50m: 31.54 16.77 100m: 1:06.95 17.95 150m: 1:43.13 18.40 200m: 2:18.71 17.47

2. FRANK, Michal 12 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 2:20.42 354
25m: 15.14 15.14 75m: 49.77 17.64 125m: 1:26.45 18.32 175m: 2:03.37 18.28
50m: 32.13 16.99 100m: 1:08.13 18.36 150m: 1:45.09 18.64 200m: 2:20.42 17.05

3. IVELIN TSONKOV, Todor 13 St. George 2:21.51 346
25m: 15.90 15.90 75m: 51.33 18.03 125m: 1:28.16 18.50 175m: 2:04.49 18.02
50m: 33.30 17.40 100m: 1:09.66 18.33 150m: 1:46.47 18.31 200m: 2:21.51 17.02

4. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela 2:28.01 302
25m: 16.56 16.56 75m: 53.34 19.07 125m: 1:31.72 19.47 175m: 2:10.47 19.36
50m: 34.27 17.71 100m: 1:12.25 18.91 150m: 1:51.11 19.39 200m: 2:28.01 17.54

5. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 2:29.23 295
25m: 15.53 15.53 75m: 52.11 18.48 125m: 1:30.93 19.47 175m: 2:10.31 19.47
50m: 33.63 18.10 100m: 1:11.46 19.35 150m: 1:50.84 19.91 200m: 2:29.23 18.92

6. SHKURTI, Franklin 12 Te Stela 2:29.78 292
25m: 16.27 16.27 75m: 53.63 19.15 125m: 1:32.71 19.44 175m: 2:11.92 19.47
50m: 34.48 18.21 100m: 1:13.27 19.64 150m: 1:52.45 19.74 200m: 2:29.78 17.86

7. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 2:37.39 251
25m: 16.76 16.76 75m: 57.17 20.53 125m: 1:38.84 20.97 175m: 2:19.41 20.17
50m: 36.64 19.88 100m: 1:17.87 20.70 150m: 1:59.24 20.40 200m: 2:37.39 17.98

8. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 2:42.43 228
25m: 17.28 17.28 75m: 57.96 20.65 125m: 1:40.68 21.36 175m: 2:23.26 20.33
50m: 37.31 20.03 100m: 1:19.32 21.36 150m: 2:02.93 22.25 200m: 2:42.43 19.17

9. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost 2:43.43 224
25m: 17.88 17.88 75m: 58.21 20.48 125m: 1:40.14 21.27 175m: 2:22.46 21.47
50m: 37.73 19.85 100m: 1:18.87 20.66 150m: 2:00.99 20.85 200m: 2:43.43 20.97

10. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 2:45.17 217
25m: 17.32 17.32 75m: 58.20 20.78 125m: 1:41.85 21.85 175m: 2:25.35 21.44
50m: 37.42 20.10 100m: 1:20.00 21.80 150m: 2:03.91 22.06 200m: 2:45.17 19.82
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 29, Boys, 200m Freestyle, D - 2012 - 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

11. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 2:52.09 192
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 18.45 18.45 75m: 1:00.76 21.64 125m: 1:44.92 21.93 175m: 2:30.51 22.76
50m: 39.12 20.67 100m: 1:22.99 22.23 150m: 2:07.75 22.83 200m: 2:52.09 21.58

12. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 2:55.14 182
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 17.75 17.75 75m: 1:01.33 22.48 125m: 1:48.07 23.09 175m: 2:35.14 23.65
50m: 38.85 21.10 100m: 1:24.98 23.65 150m: 2:11.49 23.42 200m: 2:55.14 20.00

C - 2010 - 2011

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:03.12 525
25m: 12.79 12.79 75m: 42.59 15.57 125m: 1:15.45 16.60 175m: 1:48.50 16.05
50m: 27.02 14.23 100m: 58.85 16.26 150m: 1:32.45 17.00 200m: 2:03.12 14.62

2. KIRIS, Akin Sarp 10 ESSK 2:04.06 513
25m: 13.54 13.54 75m: 43.59 15.45 125m: 1:16.03 16.57 175m: 1:48.97 16.41
50m: 28.14 14.60 100m: 59.46 15.87 150m: 1:32.56 16.53 200m: 2:04.06 15.09

3. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:04.62 506
25m: 13.57 13.57 75m: 43.40 15.17 125m: 1:15.05 16.03 175m: 1:48.31 16.53
50m: 28.23 14.66 100m: 59.02 15.62 150m: 1:31.78 16.73 200m: 2:04.62 16.31

4. BAKIU, Nart 10 Sc Step 2:07.42 474
25m: 13.63 13.63 75m: 45.34 16.40 125m: 1:18.47 16.77 175m: 1:52.01 16.79
50m: 28.94 15.31 100m: 1:01.70 16.36 150m: 1:35.22 16.75 200m: 2:07.42 15.41

5. LUGA, Avi 10 Te Stela 2:09.56 451
25m: 13.82 13.82 75m: 45.18 15.97 125m: 1:18.44 16.75 175m: 1:52.93 17.14
50m: 29.21 15.39 100m: 1:01.69 16.51 150m: 1:35.79 17.35 200m: 2:09.56 16.63

6. KRASNIQI, Dior 10 SC ILLYRIA-Prishtina 2:13.02 416
25m: 14.40 14.40 75m: 46.04 15.91 125m: 1:19.88 17.21 175m: 1:55.87 17.94
50m: 30.13 15.73 100m: 1:02.67 16.63 150m: 1:37.93 18.05 200m: 2:13.02 17.15

7. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 2:13.71 410
25m: 13.49 13.49 75m: 44.78 16.18 125m: 1:19.89 17.63 175m: 1:56.61 18.41
50m: 28.60 15.11 100m: 1:02.26 17.48 150m: 1:38.20 18.31 200m: 2:13.71 17.10

8. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:15.45 394
25m: 15.09 15.09 75m: 48.82 17.04 125m: 1:24.27 17.37 175m: 1:58.84 16.94
50m: 31.78 16.69 100m: 1:06.90 18.08 150m: 1:41.90 17.63 200m: 2:15.45 16.61

9. BENCIC, Loren 10 Arena 2:16.10 389
25m: 14.42 14.42 75m: 47.31 16.89 125m: 1:22.17 17.28 175m: 1:58.48 18.42
50m: 30.42 16.00 100m: 1:04.89 17.58 150m: 1:40.06 17.89 200m: 2:16.10 17.62

10. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana 2:17.45 377
25m: 14.75 14.75 75m: 48.97 17.64 125m: 1:23.90 17.65 175m: 2:00.05 18.30
50m: 31.33 16.58 100m: 1:06.25 17.28 150m: 1:41.75 17.85 200m: 2:17.45 17.40

11. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:17.60 376
25m: 15.09 15.09 75m: 48.77 17.14 125m: 1:23.97 17.75 175m: 2:00.13 18.06
50m: 31.63 16.54 100m: 1:06.22 17.45 150m: 1:42.07 18.10 200m: 2:17.60 17.47
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Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 29, Boys, 200m Freestyle, C - 2010 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

12. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2:18.37 370
25m: 14.05 14.05 75m: 47.91 17.56 125m: 1:23.68 17.72 175m: 2:01.20 19.00
50m: 30.35 16.30 100m: 1:05.96 18.05 150m: 1:42.20 18.52 200m: 2:18.37 17.17

13. SHTARO, Devi 11 Teuta 2:21.31 347
25m: 15.06 15.06 75m: 49.94 17.71 125m: 1:26.81 18.45 175m: 2:03.73 18.48
50m: 32.23 17.17 100m: 1:08.36 18.42 150m: 1:45.25 18.44 200m: 2:21.31 17.58

14. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 2:25.64 317
25m: 15.44 15.44 75m: 51.29 18.11 125m: 1:29.01 19.08 175m: 2:07.34 18.93
50m: 33.18 17.74 100m: 1:09.93 18.64 150m: 1:48.41 19.40 200m: 2:25.64 18.30

15. SIMOVIC, Uros 10 Aquqtic Verde 2:25.76 316
25m: 16.55 16.55 75m: 53.24 18.57 125m: 1:31.35 19.28 175m: 2:08.78 18.37
50m: 34.67 18.12 100m: 1:12.07 18.83 150m: 1:50.41 19.06 200m: 2:25.76 16.98

16. PETRESKI, Konstantin 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2:25.98 315
25m: 15.15 15.15 75m: 51.13 18.31 125m: 1:29.48 19.31 175m: 2:08.09 19.28
50m: 32.82 17.67 100m: 1:10.17 19.04 150m: 1:48.81 19.33 200m: 2:25.98 17.89

17. SMAJLI, Ogren 10 K.S.U. Otrila 2:46.37 213
25m: 17.39 17.39 75m: 57.81 21.19 125m: 1:42.11 22.40 175m: 2:27.25 22.60
50m: 36.62 19.23 100m: 1:19.71 21.90 150m: 2:04.65 22.54 200m: 2:46.37 19.12

18. SAMARDZIC, Masan 10 Aquqtic Verde 2:48.57 204
25m: 18.25 18.25 75m: 1:00.42 22.90 125m: 1:44.18 22.42 175m: 2:28.89 22.15
50m: 37.52 19.27 100m: 1:21.76 21.34 150m: 2:06.74 22.56 200m: 2:48.57 19.68

B - 2008 - 2009

1. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:54.43 654
25m: 12.43 12.43 75m: 40.68 14.31 125m: 1:09.97 14.70 175m: 1:40.15 15.19
50m: 26.37 13.94 100m: 55.27 14.59 150m: 1:24.96 14.99 200m: 1:54.43 14.28

2. BUDIMA, Arion 08 Sc Step 1:56.66 618
25m: 12.44 12.44 75m: 41.03 14.62 125m: 1:11.11 15.24 175m: 1:41.69 15.26
50m: 26.41 13.97 100m: 55.87 14.84 150m: 1:26.43 15.32 200m: 1:56.66 14.97

3. KRCELIC, Karlo 09 Arena 1:59.21 579
25m: 13.01 13.01 75m: 42.74 15.05 125m: 1:13.40 15.41 175m: 1:44.40 15.32
50m: 27.69 14.68 100m: 57.99 15.25 150m: 1:29.08 15.68 200m: 1:59.21 14.81

4. BAYINDIR, Eymen 09 ESSK 1:59.46 575
25m: 12.86 12.86 75m: 41.57 14.63 125m: 1:12.49 15.69 175m: 1:44.53 15.92
50m: 26.94 14.08 100m: 56.80 15.23 150m: 1:28.61 16.12 200m: 1:59.46 14.93

5. HUNA, Edlijano 08 Teuta 1:59.56 574
25m: 13.36 13.36 75m: 43.04 15.19 125m: 1:13.49 15.29 175m: 1:44.82 15.74
50m: 27.85 14.49 100m: 58.20 15.16 150m: 1:29.08 15.59 200m: 1:59.56 14.74

6. VAVTAR, Aljaz 08 PK Ribnica 2:00.31 563
25m: 13.45 13.45 75m: 43.80 15.25 125m: 1:14.32 15.43 175m: 1:45.33 15.58
50m: 28.55 15.10 100m: 58.89 15.09 150m: 1:29.75 15.43 200m: 2:00.31 14.98
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 29, Boys, 200m Freestyle, B - 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

7. FILIP, Tadeas 08 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 2:03.51 520
25m: 13.14 13.14 75m: 43.83 15.51 125m: 1:15.75 16.11 175m: 1:48.27 16.27
50m: 28.32 15.18 100m: 59.64 15.81 150m: 1:32.00 16.25 200m: 2:03.51 15.24

8. KAPOLI, Juri 09 Tirana 2:03.55 520
25m: 13.18 13.18 75m: 43.80 15.50 125m: 1:16.13 16.23 175m: 1:48.88 16.21
50m: 28.30 15.12 100m: 59.90 16.10 150m: 1:32.67 16.54 200m: 2:03.55 14.67

9. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 2:03.72 518
25m: 13.44 13.44 75m: 42.78 15.01 125m: 1:14.67 16.11 175m: 1:47.77 16.74
50m: 27.77 14.33 100m: 58.56 15.78 150m: 1:31.03 16.36 200m: 2:03.72 15.95

10. SPAHIU, Edvin 08 SC Delfini 2:08.71 460
25m: 13.74 13.74 75m: 45.33 16.17 125m: 1:18.66 16.72 175m: 1:52.80 17.17
50m: 29.16 15.42 100m: 1:01.94 16.61 150m: 1:35.63 16.97 200m: 2:08.71 15.91

11. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:10.14 445
25m: 13.23 13.23 75m: 43.91 15.91 125m: 1:17.79 17.34 175m: 1:53.13 17.68
50m: 28.00 14.77 100m: 1:00.45 16.54 150m: 1:35.45 17.66 200m: 2:10.14 17.01

12. MEHOLLI, Jon 08 SC Delfini 2:13.17 415
25m: 13.94 13.94 75m: 47.04 16.96 125m: 1:21.89 17.61 175m: 1:57.19 17.07
50m: 30.08 16.14 100m: 1:04.28 17.24 150m: 1:40.12 18.23 200m: 2:13.17 15.98

13. CATRINAR, Alexander 08 Partizani 2:14.45 403
25m: 13.45 13.45 75m: 45.73 16.76 125m: 1:21.08 18.04 175m: 1:57.30 17.96
50m: 28.97 15.52 100m: 1:03.04 17.31 150m: 1:39.34 18.26 200m: 2:14.45 17.15

14. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko 08 PK Oktopod 2:20.26 355
25m: 14.23 14.23 75m: 48.80 17.86 125m: 1:25.35 18.26 175m: 2:02.72 18.51
50m: 30.94 16.71 100m: 1:07.09 18.29 150m: 1:44.21 18.86 200m: 2:20.26 17.54

15. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 2:24.12 327
25m: 14.47 14.47 75m: 47.60 16.97 125m: 1:24.12 18.47 175m: 2:04.36 20.51
50m: 30.63 16.16 100m: 1:05.65 18.05 150m: 1:43.85 19.73 200m: 2:24.12 19.76

16. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 K.S.U. Otrila 2:25.65 317
25m: 15.42 15.42 75m: 50.48 17.61 125m: 1:28.58 19.25 175m: 2:07.92 19.37
50m: 32.87 17.45 100m: 1:09.33 18.85 150m: 1:48.55 19.97 200m: 2:25.65 17.73

17. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 2:26.13 314
25m: 15.00 15.00 75m: 49.42 17.39 125m: 1:26.61 19.16 175m: 2:07.16 19.98
50m: 32.03 17.03 100m: 1:07.45 18.03 150m: 1:47.18 20.57 200m: 2:26.13 18.97

18. VUKSANOVIC, Mateja 09 Aquqtic Verde 2:44.96 218
25m: 17.41 17.41 75m: 57.61 20.91 125m: 1:40.01 21.47 175m: 2:24.12 21.89
50m: 36.70 19.29 100m: 1:18.54 20.93 150m: 2:02.23 22.22 200m: 2:44.96 20.84
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Event 29, Men, 200m Freestyle

A - Absolute

1. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:54.42 655
25m: 13.15 13.15 75m: 41.22 14.32 125m: 1:10.85 14.97 175m: 1:40.39 14.59
50m: 26.90 13.75 100m: 55.88 14.66 150m: 1:25.80 14.95 200m: 1:54.42 14.03

2. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:54.43 654
25m: 12.43 12.43 75m: 40.68 14.31 125m: 1:09.97 14.70 175m: 1:40.15 15.19
50m: 26.37 13.94 100m: 55.27 14.59 150m: 1:24.96 14.99 200m: 1:54.43 14.28

3. KRELJA, Roko 06 Arena 1:56.59 619
25m: 12.80 12.80 75m: 41.48 14.59 125m: 1:10.88 14.85 175m: 1:41.37 15.48
50m: 26.89 14.09 100m: 56.03 14.55 150m: 1:25.89 15.01 200m: 1:56.59 15.22

4. BUDIMA, Arion 08 Sc Step 1:56.66 618
25m: 12.44 12.44 75m: 41.03 14.62 125m: 1:11.11 15.24 175m: 1:41.69 15.26
50m: 26.41 13.97 100m: 55.87 14.84 150m: 1:26.43 15.32 200m: 1:56.66 14.97

5. VETTORETTI, Giacomo 99 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:58.28 592
25m: 12.86 12.86 75m: 41.89 14.75 125m: 1:11.33 14.83 175m: 1:42.62 15.98
50m: 27.14 14.28 100m: 56.50 14.61 150m: 1:26.64 15.31 200m: 1:58.28 15.66

6. KRCELIC, Karlo 09 Arena 1:59.21 579
25m: 13.01 13.01 75m: 42.74 15.05 125m: 1:13.40 15.41 175m: 1:44.40 15.32
50m: 27.69 14.68 100m: 57.99 15.25 150m: 1:29.08 15.68 200m: 1:59.21 14.81

7. STRELCHININ, Timofej 06 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:59.27 578
25m: 13.07 13.07 75m: 41.99 14.64 125m: 1:12.30 15.45 175m: 1:43.55 15.89
50m: 27.35 14.28 100m: 56.85 14.86 150m: 1:27.66 15.36 200m: 1:59.27 15.72

8. BAYINDIR, Eymen 09 ESSK 1:59.46 575
25m: 12.86 12.86 75m: 41.57 14.63 125m: 1:12.49 15.69 175m: 1:44.53 15.92
50m: 26.94 14.08 100m: 56.80 15.23 150m: 1:28.61 16.12 200m: 1:59.46 14.93

9. HUNA, Edlijano 08 Teuta 1:59.56 574
25m: 13.36 13.36 75m: 43.04 15.19 125m: 1:13.49 15.29 175m: 1:44.82 15.74
50m: 27.85 14.49 100m: 58.20 15.16 150m: 1:29.08 15.59 200m: 1:59.56 14.74

10. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 Te Stela 1:59.64 572
25m: 13.60 13.60 75m: 43.30 14.98 125m: 1:13.83 15.31 175m: 1:44.84 15.57
50m: 28.32 14.72 100m: 58.52 15.22 150m: 1:29.27 15.44 200m: 1:59.64 14.80

11. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:59.87 569
25m: 13.53 13.53 75m: 43.71 15.30 125m: 1:14.49 15.46 175m: 1:45.23 15.34
50m: 28.41 14.88 100m: 59.03 15.32 150m: 1:29.89 15.40 200m: 1:59.87 14.64

12. VAVTAR, Aljaz 08 PK Ribnica 2:00.31 563
25m: 13.45 13.45 75m: 43.80 15.25 125m: 1:14.32 15.43 175m: 1:45.33 15.58
50m: 28.55 15.10 100m: 58.89 15.09 150m: 1:29.75 15.43 200m: 2:00.31 14.98

13. BLATNIK, Nik 06 PK Ribnica 2:00.33 563
25m: 12.90 12.90 75m: 42.23 14.90 125m: 1:13.14 15.41 175m: 1:44.85 15.88
50m: 27.33 14.43 100m: 57.73 15.50 150m: 1:28.97 15.83 200m: 2:00.33 15.48

14. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:03.12 525
25m: 12.79 12.79 75m: 42.59 15.57 125m: 1:15.45 16.60 175m: 1:48.50 16.05
50m: 27.02 14.23 100m: 58.85 16.26 150m: 1:32.45 17.00 200m: 2:03.12 14.62
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 29, Men, 200m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

15. FILIP, Tadeas 08 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 2:03.51 520
25m: 13.14 13.14 75m: 43.83 15.51 125m: 1:15.75 16.11 175m: 1:48.27 16.27
50m: 28.32 15.18 100m: 59.64 15.81 150m: 1:32.00 16.25 200m: 2:03.51 15.24

16. KAPOLI, Juri 09 Tirana 2:03.55 520
25m: 13.18 13.18 75m: 43.80 15.50 125m: 1:16.13 16.23 175m: 1:48.88 16.21
50m: 28.30 15.12 100m: 59.90 16.10 150m: 1:32.67 16.54 200m: 2:03.55 14.67

17. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 2:03.72 518
25m: 13.44 13.44 75m: 42.78 15.01 125m: 1:14.67 16.11 175m: 1:47.77 16.74
50m: 27.77 14.33 100m: 58.56 15.78 150m: 1:31.03 16.36 200m: 2:03.72 15.95

18. KIRIS, Akin Sarp 10 ESSK 2:04.06 513
25m: 13.54 13.54 75m: 43.59 15.45 125m: 1:16.03 16.57 175m: 1:48.97 16.41
50m: 28.14 14.60 100m: 59.46 15.87 150m: 1:32.56 16.53 200m: 2:04.06 15.09

19. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:04.62 506
25m: 13.57 13.57 75m: 43.40 15.17 125m: 1:15.05 16.03 175m: 1:48.31 16.53
50m: 28.23 14.66 100m: 59.02 15.62 150m: 1:31.78 16.73 200m: 2:04.62 16.31

20. KOK, Emir 06 Galatasaray 2:04.75 505
25m: 13.51 13.51 75m: 44.01 15.66 125m: 1:16.19 16.14 175m: 1:48.76 16.18
50m: 28.35 14.84 100m: 1:00.05 16.04 150m: 1:32.58 16.39 200m: 2:04.75 15.99

21. BAKIU, Nart 10 Sc Step 2:07.42 474
25m: 13.63 13.63 75m: 45.34 16.40 125m: 1:18.47 16.77 175m: 1:52.01 16.79
50m: 28.94 15.31 100m: 1:01.70 16.36 150m: 1:35.22 16.75 200m: 2:07.42 15.41

22. SPAHIU, Edvin 08 SC Delfini 2:08.71 460
25m: 13.74 13.74 75m: 45.33 16.17 125m: 1:18.66 16.72 175m: 1:52.80 17.17
50m: 29.16 15.42 100m: 1:01.94 16.61 150m: 1:35.63 16.97 200m: 2:08.71 15.91

23. LUGA, Avi 10 Te Stela 2:09.56 451
25m: 13.82 13.82 75m: 45.18 15.97 125m: 1:18.44 16.75 175m: 1:52.93 17.14
50m: 29.21 15.39 100m: 1:01.69 16.51 150m: 1:35.79 17.35 200m: 2:09.56 16.63

24. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:10.14 445
25m: 13.23 13.23 75m: 43.91 15.91 125m: 1:17.79 17.34 175m: 1:53.13 17.68
50m: 28.00 14.77 100m: 1:00.45 16.54 150m: 1:35.45 17.66 200m: 2:10.14 17.01

25. KRASNIQI, Dior 10 SC ILLYRIA-Prishtina 2:13.02 416
25m: 14.40 14.40 75m: 46.04 15.91 125m: 1:19.88 17.21 175m: 1:55.87 17.94
50m: 30.13 15.73 100m: 1:02.67 16.63 150m: 1:37.93 18.05 200m: 2:13.02 17.15

26. MEHOLLI, Jon 08 SC Delfini 2:13.17 415
25m: 13.94 13.94 75m: 47.04 16.96 125m: 1:21.89 17.61 175m: 1:57.19 17.07
50m: 30.08 16.14 100m: 1:04.28 17.24 150m: 1:40.12 18.23 200m: 2:13.17 15.98

27. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 2:13.71 410
25m: 13.49 13.49 75m: 44.78 16.18 125m: 1:19.89 17.63 175m: 1:56.61 18.41
50m: 28.60 15.11 100m: 1:02.26 17.48 150m: 1:38.20 18.31 200m: 2:13.71 17.10

28. CATRINAR, Alexander 08 Partizani 2:14.45 403
25m: 13.45 13.45 75m: 45.73 16.76 125m: 1:21.08 18.04 175m: 1:57.30 17.96
50m: 28.97 15.52 100m: 1:03.04 17.31 150m: 1:39.34 18.26 200m: 2:14.45 17.15
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Event 29, Men, 200m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

29. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:15.45 394
25m: 15.09 15.09 75m: 48.82 17.04 125m: 1:24.27 17.37 175m: 1:58.84 16.94
50m: 31.78 16.69 100m: 1:06.90 18.08 150m: 1:41.90 17.63 200m: 2:15.45 16.61

30. BENCIC, Loren 10 Arena 2:16.10 389
25m: 14.42 14.42 75m: 47.31 16.89 125m: 1:22.17 17.28 175m: 1:58.48 18.42
50m: 30.42 16.00 100m: 1:04.89 17.58 150m: 1:40.06 17.89 200m: 2:16.10 17.62

31. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana 2:17.45 377
25m: 14.75 14.75 75m: 48.97 17.64 125m: 1:23.90 17.65 175m: 2:00.05 18.30
50m: 31.33 16.58 100m: 1:06.25 17.28 150m: 1:41.75 17.85 200m: 2:17.45 17.40

32. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:17.60 376
25m: 15.09 15.09 75m: 48.77 17.14 125m: 1:23.97 17.75 175m: 2:00.13 18.06
50m: 31.63 16.54 100m: 1:06.22 17.45 150m: 1:42.07 18.10 200m: 2:17.60 17.47

33. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2:18.37 370
25m: 14.05 14.05 75m: 47.91 17.56 125m: 1:23.68 17.72 175m: 2:01.20 19.00
50m: 30.35 16.30 100m: 1:05.96 18.05 150m: 1:42.20 18.52 200m: 2:18.37 17.17

34. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:18.71 367
25m: 14.77 14.77 75m: 49.00 17.46 125m: 1:24.73 17.78 175m: 2:01.24 18.11
50m: 31.54 16.77 100m: 1:06.95 17.95 150m: 1:43.13 18.40 200m: 2:18.71 17.47

35. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko 08 PK Oktopod 2:20.26 355
25m: 14.23 14.23 75m: 48.80 17.86 125m: 1:25.35 18.26 175m: 2:02.72 18.51
50m: 30.94 16.71 100m: 1:07.09 18.29 150m: 1:44.21 18.86 200m: 2:20.26 17.54

36. FRANK, Michal 12 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 2:20.42 354
25m: 15.14 15.14 75m: 49.77 17.64 125m: 1:26.45 18.32 175m: 2:03.37 18.28
50m: 32.13 16.99 100m: 1:08.13 18.36 150m: 1:45.09 18.64 200m: 2:20.42 17.05

37. SHTARO, Devi 11 Teuta 2:21.31 347
25m: 15.06 15.06 75m: 49.94 17.71 125m: 1:26.81 18.45 175m: 2:03.73 18.48
50m: 32.23 17.17 100m: 1:08.36 18.42 150m: 1:45.25 18.44 200m: 2:21.31 17.58

38. IVELIN TSONKOV, Todor 13 St. George 2:21.51 346
25m: 15.90 15.90 75m: 51.33 18.03 125m: 1:28.16 18.50 175m: 2:04.49 18.02
50m: 33.30 17.40 100m: 1:09.66 18.33 150m: 1:46.47 18.31 200m: 2:21.51 17.02

39. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 2:24.12 327
25m: 14.47 14.47 75m: 47.60 16.97 125m: 1:24.12 18.47 175m: 2:04.36 20.51
50m: 30.63 16.16 100m: 1:05.65 18.05 150m: 1:43.85 19.73 200m: 2:24.12 19.76

40. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 2:25.64 317
25m: 15.44 15.44 75m: 51.29 18.11 125m: 1:29.01 19.08 175m: 2:07.34 18.93
50m: 33.18 17.74 100m: 1:09.93 18.64 150m: 1:48.41 19.40 200m: 2:25.64 18.30

41. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 K.S.U. Otrila 2:25.65 317
25m: 15.42 15.42 75m: 50.48 17.61 125m: 1:28.58 19.25 175m: 2:07.92 19.37
50m: 32.87 17.45 100m: 1:09.33 18.85 150m: 1:48.55 19.97 200m: 2:25.65 17.73

42. SIMOVIC, Uros 10 Aquqtic Verde 2:25.76 316
25m: 16.55 16.55 75m: 53.24 18.57 125m: 1:31.35 19.28 175m: 2:08.78 18.37
50m: 34.67 18.12 100m: 1:12.07 18.83 150m: 1:50.41 19.06 200m: 2:25.76 16.98
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43. PETRESKI, Konstantin 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2:25.98 315
25m: 15.15 15.15 75m: 51.13 18.31 125m: 1:29.48 19.31 175m: 2:08.09 19.28
50m: 32.82 17.67 100m: 1:10.17 19.04 150m: 1:48.81 19.33 200m: 2:25.98 17.89

44. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 2:26.13 314
25m: 15.00 15.00 75m: 49.42 17.39 125m: 1:26.61 19.16 175m: 2:07.16 19.98
50m: 32.03 17.03 100m: 1:07.45 18.03 150m: 1:47.18 20.57 200m: 2:26.13 18.97

45. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela 2:28.01 302
25m: 16.56 16.56 75m: 53.34 19.07 125m: 1:31.72 19.47 175m: 2:10.47 19.36
50m: 34.27 17.71 100m: 1:12.25 18.91 150m: 1:51.11 19.39 200m: 2:28.01 17.54

46. DONEVSKI, Kiril 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2:29.03 296
25m: 15.19 15.19 75m: 50.45 18.03 125m: 1:29.20 19.79 175m: 2:09.86 20.27
50m: 32.42 17.23 100m: 1:09.41 18.96 150m: 1:49.59 20.39 200m: 2:29.03 19.17

47. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 2:29.23 295
25m: 15.53 15.53 75m: 52.11 18.48 125m: 1:30.93 19.47 175m: 2:10.31 19.47
50m: 33.63 18.10 100m: 1:11.46 19.35 150m: 1:50.84 19.91 200m: 2:29.23 18.92

48. SHKURTI, Franklin 12 Te Stela 2:29.78 292
25m: 16.27 16.27 75m: 53.63 19.15 125m: 1:32.71 19.44 175m: 2:11.92 19.47
50m: 34.48 18.21 100m: 1:13.27 19.64 150m: 1:52.45 19.74 200m: 2:29.78 17.86

49. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 2:37.39 251
25m: 16.76 16.76 75m: 57.17 20.53 125m: 1:38.84 20.97 175m: 2:19.41 20.17
50m: 36.64 19.88 100m: 1:17.87 20.70 150m: 1:59.24 20.40 200m: 2:37.39 17.98

50. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 2:42.43 228
25m: 17.28 17.28 75m: 57.96 20.65 125m: 1:40.68 21.36 175m: 2:23.26 20.33
50m: 37.31 20.03 100m: 1:19.32 21.36 150m: 2:02.93 22.25 200m: 2:42.43 19.17

51. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost 2:43.43 224
25m: 17.88 17.88 75m: 58.21 20.48 125m: 1:40.14 21.27 175m: 2:22.46 21.47
50m: 37.73 19.85 100m: 1:18.87 20.66 150m: 2:00.99 20.85 200m: 2:43.43 20.97

52. VUKSANOVIC, Mateja 09 Aquqtic Verde 2:44.96 218
25m: 17.41 17.41 75m: 57.61 20.91 125m: 1:40.01 21.47 175m: 2:24.12 21.89
50m: 36.70 19.29 100m: 1:18.54 20.93 150m: 2:02.23 22.22 200m: 2:44.96 20.84

53. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 2:45.17 217
25m: 17.32 17.32 75m: 58.20 20.78 125m: 1:41.85 21.85 175m: 2:25.35 21.44
50m: 37.42 20.10 100m: 1:20.00 21.80 150m: 2:03.91 22.06 200m: 2:45.17 19.82

54. BAJCETIC, Rastko 14 Budvanska  Rivijera 2:46.06 214
25m: 17.77 17.77 75m: 1:00.57 21.69 125m: 1:43.52 21.26 175m: 2:26.31 21.30
50m: 38.88 21.11 100m: 1:22.26 21.69 150m: 2:05.01 21.49 200m: 2:46.06 19.75

55. SMAJLI, Ogren 10 K.S.U. Otrila 2:46.37 213
25m: 17.39 17.39 75m: 57.81 21.19 125m: 1:42.11 22.40 175m: 2:27.25 22.60
50m: 36.62 19.23 100m: 1:19.71 21.90 150m: 2:04.65 22.54 200m: 2:46.37 19.12

56. SAMARDZIC, Masan 10 Aquqtic Verde 2:48.57 204
25m: 18.25 18.25 75m: 1:00.42 22.90 125m: 1:44.18 22.42 175m: 2:28.89 22.15
50m: 37.52 19.27 100m: 1:21.76 21.34 150m: 2:06.74 22.56 200m: 2:48.57 19.68
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57. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 2:52.09 192
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 18.45 18.45 75m: 1:00.76 21.64 125m: 1:44.92 21.93 175m: 2:30.51 22.76
50m: 39.12 20.67 100m: 1:22.99 22.23 150m: 2:07.75 22.83 200m: 2:52.09 21.58

58. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 2:55.14 182
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 17.75 17.75 75m: 1:01.33 22.48 125m: 1:48.07 23.09 175m: 2:35.14 23.65
50m: 38.85 21.10 100m: 1:24.98 23.65 150m: 2:11.49 23.42 200m: 2:55.14 20.00
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